
James & Nicholson

JN877 Workwear Cargo Pants - SOLID -

  Cargo pants for work and leisure

Durable, hard-wearing, comfortable mixed fabrics with BIONIC
FINISH®ECO
Waistband with belt loops
Tearproof triple stitched seam
2 front pockets, 2 back pockets
2 cargo pocket with ruler pocket, mobile phone pocket, pen holder
Zip: YKK
Washable at 60 °C, suitable for tumble-drying

Fabric: Outer fabric (280 g/m²): 64%
polyester, 33% cotton, 3% elastane

Country of origin: China

Customs tariff number 62034311

Care instructions

  4 o s b W

Available colours

 25 26 27 28 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 94 98 102 106 110

Weig
ht in
g

600g 621g 655g 678g 561g 589g 602g 637g 652g 660g 671g 686g 703g 425g 759g 695g 721g 738g 749g 760g

VPE
(pcs.
per
inner
pack
aging
/ pcs.
per
outer
pack
aging
)

1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20

mea

sure

ment

s in

cm

25 26 27 28 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 94 98 102 106 110

1/2 w

aistb

and r

elax

ed:

47,0

0 cm

49,0

0 cm

52,0

0 cm

55,0

0 cm

39,0

0 cm

41,0

0 cm

43,0

0 cm

45,0

0 cm

47,0

0 cm

49,0

0 cm

52,0

0 cm

55,0

0 cm

58,0

0 cm

61,0

0 cm

64,0

0 cm

45,0

0 cm

47,0

0 cm

49,0

0 cm

52,0

0 cm

55,0

0 cm

1/2

hip:

57,0

0 cm

59,0

0 cm

62,0

0 cm

64,0

0 cm

49,0

0 cm

51,0

0 cm

53,0

0 cm

55,0

0 cm

57,0

0 cm

59,0

0 cm

62,0

0 cm

64,0

0 cm

67,0

0 cm

69,0

0 cm

71,0

0 cm

55,0

0 cm

57,0

0 cm

59,0

0 cm

62,0

0 cm

64,0

0 cm

lengt

h of

side:

103,

00 c

m

104,

00 c

m

105,

00 c

m

106,

00 c

m

103,

00 c

m

104,

00 c

m

105,

00 c

m

106,

00 c

m

107,

00 c

m

108,

00 c

m

108,

00 c

m

110,

00 c

m

111,

00 c

m

112,

00 c

m

113,

00 c

m

110,

00 c

m

111,

00 c

m

112,

00 c

m

113,

00 c

m

114,

00 c

m



  
Available colours

   black (blackC)  navy (296C)

  
Features

  
  BIONIC-FINISH®ECO
  BIONIC-FINISH® was developed, following the example set by nature, ‘learning from nature’. The textile is
protected against water and dirt by a very thin crystalline structure. BIONIC-FINISH®ECO protects man and nature.

Stand: 21.05.2020 - 09:13:14

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

