JN877 Workwear Cargo Pants - SOLID -







Cargo pants for work and leisure

Durable, hard-wearing, comfortable mixed fabrics with BIONIC FINISH®ECO

Waistband with belt loops

Tearproof triple stitched seam

2 front pockets, 2 back pockets

2 cargo pocket with ruler pocket, mobile phone pocket, pen holder

Zip: YKK

Washable at 60 °C, suitable for tumble-drying

Fabric: Outer fabric (280 g/m²): 64%

polyester, 33% cotton, 3% elastane

Country of origin: China

Customs tariff number 62034311

Care instructions

Available colours

	25	26	27	28	42	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58	60	62	94	98	102	106	110
Weig ht in g	600g	621g	655g	678g	561g	589g	602g	637g	652g	660g	671g	686g	703g	425g	759g	695g	721g	738g	749g	760g
VPE (pcs. per inner pack aging / pcs. per outer pack aging)	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20
mea	25	26	27	28	42	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58	60	62	94	98	102	106	110
sure																				
ment																				
s in																				
cm																				
1/2 w	47,0	49,0	52,0	55,0	39,0	41,0	43,0	45,0	47,0	49,0	52,0	55,0	58,0	61,0	64,0	45,0	47,0	49,0	52,0	55,0
aistb	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm					
and r																				
elax																				
ed:	F7.0	50.0	60.0	04.0	40.0	54.0	50.0	FF 0	F7.0	50.0	60.0	04.0	67.0	00.0	74.0		F7.0	50.0	00.0	04.0
1/2	57,0	59,0	62,0	64,0	49,0	51,0	53,0	55,0	57,0	59,0	62,0	64,0	67,0	69,0	71,0	55,0	57,0	59,0	62,0	64,0
hip:	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm					
lengt	103,	104,	105,	106,	103,	104,	105,	106,	107,	108,	108,	110,	111,	112,	113,	110,	111,	112,	113,	114,
h of	00 c	00 c	00 c	00 c	00 c	00 c	00 c	00 c	00 c	00 c	00 c	00 c	00 c	00 c	00 c					
side:	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	r

Available colours

black (blackC)

navy (296C)

Features



BIONIC-FINISH®ECO

BIONIC-FINISH® was developed, following the example set by nature, 'learning from nature'. The textile is protected against water and dirt by a very thin crystalline structure. BIONIC-FINISH®ECO protects man and nature.

Stand: 21.05.2020 - 09:13:14